
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

51 
259 
97 
18 
27 
79 
24 

213 
181 
16 
20 

119 
532 
789 
310 
270 
75 

150 
17 

128 
621 

Name 
Kaleb De Keyrel 

Hayden Schultz 

Rocco Landers 

Jackson Blackmon 

Toby Khamsouk 

Teagg Hobbs 

Joseph Blasius 

Jason Madama 

Dante Witter 

Trevor Standish 

Cooper McDonald 

Tyler Freeman 

Carl Price 

Steven Smith 

Rodney Vest 

Ryne Snooks 

Cliff Ramsdell 

Robert Bettencourt 

Justin Filice 

Chris Parrish 

Chris Bays 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

Diff 

6.690 

11.787 

13.552 

14.263 

22.354 

24.933 

40.650 

41.263 

42.476 

47.593 

1:02.652 

1:23.657 

1:41.126 

1:41.615 

1:42.880 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:55.235 

19:01.925 

19:07.022 

19:08.787 

19:09.498 

19:17.589 

19:20.168 

19:35.885 

19:36.498 

19:37.711 

19:42.828 

19:57.887 

20:18.892 

20:36.361 

20:36.850 

20:38.115 

19:00.095 

19:00.789 

19:01.422 

17:33.142 

1:48.132 

Best Tm 
1:34.248 

1:34.456 

1:34.367 

1:35.168 

1:35.223 

1:36.095 

1:35.946 

1:36.782 

1:36.793 

1:37.283 

1:36.995 

1:39.141 

1:41.231 

1:41.725 

1:42.032 

1:41.879 

1:42.325 

1:42.364 

1:42.540 

1:35.123 

Sponsor 
1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 

Brittenum Construction/Hayden Schultz Racing 

Roadracing World Young Guns/Sportbiketrackgear.com 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Hobbs Racing/Wordcraft Technologies 

Autovest Suzuki 

Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins 

Hayden Schultz Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

RBoM Racing 

Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 

789 Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Ready To Ride 

First XV Racing 

JoeyO Racing 

Team Legacy Racing 

AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 

RBoM Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/1/2020 5:22:35 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.690 

Avg. Speed 

97.037 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.248 

Best Speed 

97.403 

Best Lap by 

51 - Kaleb De Keyrel 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:00:31 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

8/1/2020 17:00 


